
 2016 LSOG Table Tennis Results

Competition Finish Position Team Name

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Mens Doubles - 50-54 1 LINDBERG, James & STEWART, Doug

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Mens Doubles - 50-54 2 JORDAN, Garth & MARTIN, Carlos

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Mens Doubles - 60-64 1 CULLEN, Rick & SPICUZZA, Luke

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Mens Doubles - 60-64 2 GUILLOTTE, robert & HAYNES, Jeffery

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Mens Doubles - 65-69 1 MARTIN, Richard & RICHTERMAN, Mark

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Mens Doubles - 70-74 1 WANG, robert & YU, Andrew

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Mens Doubles - 70-74 2 ALFARO, Manuel & CHIU, Benjamin

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Mens Doubles - 70-74 3 HAAGA, Wayne & HICKEY, William

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Mens Singles - 50-54 1 JORDAN, Garth

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Mens Singles - 50-54 2 LINDBERG, James

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Mens Singles - 50-54 3 STEWART, Doug

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Mens Singles - 55-59 1 MARTIN, Carlos

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Mens Singles - 60-64 1 CULLEN, Rick

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Mens Singles - 60-64 2 HAYNES, Jeffery

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Mens Singles - 60-64 3 SPICUZZA, Luke

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Mens Singles - 60-64 4 GUILLOTTE, robert

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Mens Singles - 65-69 1 MARTIN, Richard

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Mens Singles - 65-69 2 RICHTERMAN, Mark

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Mens Singles - 70-74 1 WANG, robert

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Mens Singles - 70-74 2 ALFARO, Manuel

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Mens Singles - 70-74 3 STREHLE, Malcolm

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Mens Singles - 70-74 4 HAAGA, Wayne

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Mens Singles - 75-79 1 CHIU, Ben

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Mens Singles - 75-79 2 LACOMBE, TERRIE

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Mens Singles - 80-84 1 HICKEY, William

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Mens Singles - 80-84 2 YU, Andrew
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Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Mixed Doubles - 55-59 1 PEUSTER, Peggy & GUILLOTTE, robert

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Mixed Doubles - 60-64 1 PEREZ, Janey & CULLEN, Rick

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Mixed Doubles - 60-64 2 MCINERNEY, Margarita & SPICUZZA, Luke

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Mixed Doubles - 60-64 3 JEANDRON, Dolores & HAYNES, Jeffery

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Mixed Doubles - 65-69 1 WANG, emily & YU, Andrew

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Mixed Doubles - 70-74 1 ZHENG, fanny & WANG, robert

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Mixed Doubles - 70-74 2 MILLER, Margaret & HAAGA, Wayne

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Mixed Doubles - 70-74 3 COUNCIL, Julia & ALFARO, Manuel

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Mixed Doubles - 75-79 1 GUM, Gwen & CHIU, Benjamin

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Mixed Doubles - 75-79 2 PALISI, GERALDINE & LACOMBE, TERRIE

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Womens Doubles - 65-69 1 WANG, emily & ZHENG, fanny

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Womens Doubles - 70-74 1 COUNCIL, Julia & MILLER, Margaret

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Womens Doubles - 75-79 1 GUM, Gwen & MCINERNEY, Margarita

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Womens Doubles - 75-79 2 JEANDRON, Dolores & PALISI, GERALDINE

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Womens Singles - 65-69 1 WANG, emily

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Womens Singles - 70-74 1 MILLER, Margaret

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Womens Singles - 75-79 1 ZHENG, fanny

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Womens Singles - 75-79 2 GUM, Gwen

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Womens Singles - 75-79 3 MCINERNEY, Margarita

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Womens Singles - 75-79 4 COUNCIL, Julia

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Womens Singles - 75-79 5 PALISI, GERALDINE

Table Tennis  (Singles/Doubles) - Womens Singles - 85-89 1 JEANDRON, Dolores


